Thursday 10:30am

Master Men 50-54 XC

Registered: 37

CALL UP LIST

NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS
JULY 17-21, 2024

@ CROSS-GOUNTRY MOUNTAIN BIKE
7/

MACUNGIE, PA
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37
1053
1036
1045
1035
1040
1042
1041
1055
1065
1047
1062
1048
1034
1033
1044
1037
1056
1052
1059
1054
1046
1057
1031
1058
1032
1051
1064
1049
1063
1038
1043
1039
1060
1061
1050
1066

Bob McCarty
Gregg Galletta

Ed Ceccolini
Christopher Peck
Jim Hewett

Jess Kruchoski
Aaron Drevlow
Brendan Connolly
David Weis

Jason Gould

Jeff Minotto
David Freifelder
Brian Schworm
David Dornaus
Stergios Papadakis
Joel Mischke

Erik Leaver
Michael Brown
Brian Marchionini
Dan Larino

Ryan Mathews
Abe Ehlers
Kenneth Kubala
Timothy Leithead
Steven Morozowich
Arthur Roti

Brian Smits

Ryan Keown
Sean Smith

Jim Almgren
Chad Matteson
Kenan Harkin
david brown

Fred Grafe
Anthony Grinnell
BRIAN ST.AMANT
Jim Salazar

Club/Team

Hook, Line, and Shifter. McCarty Training

Constitution Racing

Los Gatos Bicycle Racing Club
B-17 Racing

Unsponsored Rider, LLC
Donkey Label Racing
Team Booger

INTENSE Cycles

Dave Jordan Racing
Steamboat Velo
Westwood Cycle

Think Green - Bicycle Face
Corner Cycle

Basalt Bike & Ski
National Capital Velo Club

DC Velo Racing

The Valley Om p/b Two Rivers Brewing
Team Petri Bikes /Trek

DCMTB

Rare Disease Cycling
Durango Devo

Team Horst Sports
Boomi

Shirk's Bike Shop
JBs Bike Shop Racing

COS Racing

Specialized/Kamp Kenan

PLUM NICA

Trestle Bridge Racing

Syndicate Cycling p/b GEAR BICYCLE SALES & Specialized
BSA Cycling

Cadence Cyclery

Hometown
Cooper City, FL
Dobbs Ferry, NY
Pompton Lakes, NJ
Los Gatos, CA
Fairfax, CA

New Berlin, WI
Cottage Grove, MN
Seattle, WA
Austin, TX

New York, NY
Steamboat Springs, CO
Glenwood, NJ
Morehead, KY
Wayland, MA
Ellicott City, MD
BASALT, CO

Silver Spring, MD
Bend, OR

Silver Spring, MD
Neshanic Station, NJ
Monroe, M|
Bethesda, MD
Boulder, CO
Narberth, PA
Scottsdale, AZ
granby, CT

Denver, CO
Sinking Spring, PA
Pottstown, PA
Lexington, KY
Seattle, WA
Jupiter, FL

new kensington, PA
Wilmington, DE
Harmony, PA
Lakewood, CO

San Diego, CA

Criteria
2023 1st
2023 2nd
2023 3rd
2023 4th
2023 Sth

XC Rank 526.22
XC Rank 530.56
XC Rank 541.65
XC Rank 553.08
XC Rank 557.6
XC Rank 560.57
XC Rank 565.11
XC Rank 566.56
XC Rank 577.33
XC Rank 579.3
XC Rank 580.23
XC Rank 580.76
XC Rank 581.01
XC Rank 587.33
XC Rank 588.31
XC Rank 588.33
XC Rank 588.59
XC Rank 589.21
XC Rank 589.4
XC Rank 589.43
XC Rank 589.59
XC Rank 591.75
XC Rank 592.83

Random 1498
Random 1876
Random 3941
Random 4083
Random 6666
Random 7173
Random 7712
Random 9436

President: HEISE, Jurgen
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Chief Judge: JETT, Cath
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