

Thursday 10:30am  
 Master Men 50-54 XC  
 Registered: 37



**CALL UP LIST**

Call-up	Bib	Name	Age	Club/Team	Hometown	Criteria	Rank
1	37	Bob McCarty	52	Hook, Line, and Shifter. McCarty Training	Cooper City, FL	2023	1st
2	1053	Gregg Galletta	54		Dobbs Ferry, NY	2023	2nd
3	1036	Ed Ceccolini	52	Constitution Racing	Pompton Lakes, NJ	2023	3rd
4	1045	Christopher Peck	54	Los Gatos Bicycle Racing Club	Los Gatos, CA	2023	4th
5	1035	Jim Hewett	53	B-17 Racing	Fairfax, CA	2023	5th
6	1040	Jess Kruchoski	53	Un-sponsored Rider, LLC	New Berlin, WI	XC Rank	526.22
7	1042	Aaron Drevlow	51	Donkey Label Racing	Cottage Grove, MN	XC Rank	530.56
8	1041	Brendan Connolly	51	Team Booger	Seattle, WA	XC Rank	541.65
9	1055	David Weis	53	INTENSE Cycles	Austin, TX	XC Rank	553.08
10	1065	Jason Gould	52	Dave Jordan Racing	New York, NY	XC Rank	557.6
11	1047	Jeff Minotto	52	Steamboat Velo	Steamboat Springs, CO	XC Rank	560.57
12	1062	David Freifelder	50	Westwood Cycle	Glenwood, NJ	XC Rank	565.11
13	1048	Brian Schworm	54	Think Green - Bicycle Face	Morehead, KY	XC Rank	566.56
14	1034	David Dornaus	50	Corner Cycle	Wayland, MA	XC Rank	577.33
15	1033	Stergios Papadakis	52		Ellicott City, MD	XC Rank	579.3
16	1044	Joel Mischke	53	Basalt Bike & Ski	BASALT, CO	XC Rank	580.23
17	1037	Erik Leaver	53	National Capital Velo Club	Silver Spring, MD	XC Rank	580.76
18	1056	Michael Brown	53		Bend, OR	XC Rank	581.01
19	1052	Brian Marchionini	50	DC Velo Racing	Silver Spring, MD	XC Rank	587.33
20	1059	Dan Larino	51	The Valley Om p/b Two Rivers Brewing	Neshanic Station, NJ	XC Rank	588.31
21	1054	Ryan Mathews	51	Team Petri Bikes /Trek	Monroe, MI	XC Rank	588.33
22	1046	Abe Ehlers	53	DCMTB	Bethesda, MD	XC Rank	588.59
23	1057	Kenneth Kubala	52		Boulder, CO	XC Rank	589.21
24	1031	Timothy Leithead	53	Rare Disease Cycling	Narberth, PA	XC Rank	589.4
25	1058	Steven Morozowich	52	Durango Devo	Scottsdale, AZ	XC Rank	589.43
26	1032	Arthur Roti	52	Team Horst Sports	granby, CT	XC Rank	589.59
27	1051	Brian Smits	51	Boomi	Denver, CO	XC Rank	591.75
28	1064	Ryan Keown	52	Shirk's Bike Shop	Sinking Spring, PA	XC Rank	592.83
29	1049	Sean Smith	54	JBs Bike Shop Racing	Pottstown, PA	Random	1498
30	1063	Jim Almgren	53		Lexington, KY	Random	1876
31	1038	Chad Matteson	53	COS Racing	Seattle, WA	Random	3941
32	1043	Kenan Harkin	50	Specialized/Kamp Kenan	Jupiter, FL	Random	4083
33	1039	david brown	51	PLUM NICA	new kensington, PA	Random	6666
34	1060	Fred Grafe	51	Trestle Bridge Racing	Wilmington, DE	Random	7173
35	1061	Anthony Grinnell	50	Syndicate Cycling p/b GEAR BICYCLE SALES & Specialized	Harmony, PA	Random	7712
36	1050	BRIAN ST.AMANT	52	BSA Cycling	Lakewood, CO	Random	9436
37	1066	Jim Salazar	54	Cadence Cyclery	San Diego, CA		

